PRODUCT DATA
Active Pirani Gauges
Range:Atmosphere to 10-4 mbar
PRODUCT DATA
The BOC Edwards Active Pirani Gauges (APG) combine the
gauge head and controller in one compact active unit. The well
proven, cost effective and reliable Pirani range has a
substanstial user base with a successful track record in the

=
14
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTPUT CHARACTERISTICS / DIMENSIONS (mm)
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
APG-M-NW16 AL D021-71-000
APG-M-NW16 STST D021-75-000
APG-M-NW25 STST D021-72-000
APG-M-15mm OD STST D021-76-000
APG-MP-NW16 STST D021-85-000
APG-MP-NW25 STST D021-82-000
APG-MP-15mm OD STST D021-86-000
APG-L-NW16 AL D021-73-000
APG-L-NW16 STST D021-77-000
APG-L-NW25 STST D021-74-000
APG-L-15mm OD STST D021-78-000
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERING INFORMATION
Cables (include FCC68 compatible connections at both ends)
0.5m D400-01-005
1m D400-01-010
3m D400-01-030
5m D400-01-050
10m D400-01-100
15m D400-01-150
25m D400-01-250
50m D400-01-500
100m D400-01-999
Non standard lengths and screened cables available on request
Other accessories and supporting products
Wire mesh filter replacement kit (5 off) D021-71-810
NW10/16 Sintered filter D021-10-760
A B
NW16 22 120
NW25 26 124
15 OD 52 150